LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

180602 180602

2

L24L073

009272“ ,‘é@‘ Sumitomo

8

Qty: 300 Weight: 1.297 127.8x52.55x15
O.E.M. MAKE
MB 277 192 MITSUBISHI
MB 277 193 MITSUBISHI WVA FMSI
MB 316 757 MITSUBISHI 20955 D271-7175
MB 366 284 MITSUBISHI MAKE
MB 407 430 MITSUBISHI 1SUZU
MB 407 433 MITSUBISHI MITSUBISHI
LERUESD MIMTSVIEHS AL MITSUBISHI LONSDALE
MB 500 399 MITSUBISHI
MB 500 609 MITSUBISHI
MB 500 610 MITSUBISHI
MB 500 960 MITSUBISHI
MB 534 483 MITSUBISHI
MB 534 712 MITSUBISHI
MB 534 713 MITSUBISHI
MB 587 053 MITSUBISHI
MB 587 054 MITSUBISHI
MB 587 056 MITSUBISHI
MB 587 061 MITSUBISHI
MB 587 284 MITSUBISHI
MB 618 116 MITSUBISHI
MB 668 399 MITSUBISHI
MB 895 168 MITSUBISHI
MR 389 531 MITSUBISHI
MZ 690 005E MITSUBISHI
X3 511 006 MITSUBISHI

Trac. CC Kw = CV Z é

Front / Rear

ISUZU
ASKA 04.83-06.89 Saloon (Executive car-E Segment)
2.0 01/85- Gasolina FWD 1995 54 74 04.83- n
2.0 Turbo Irmscher 01/85- Gasolina FWD = 1995 81 110 04.83- n
20D 01/85- Diesel RWD 1995 37 50 04.83- u
20TD 01/86- Diesel RWD 1995 46 62 04.83- n
20D 01/85- Diesel FWD 1995 50 68 04.83-06.89 g
20TD Diesel RWD 1995 62 84 10.87-06.89 g
MITSUBISHI

Hatchback (Supermini car-B
COLT Il (A15_A) 12.78-03.84 Segment)
1.3 GL (C61A) (4G13 (8V)) Gasolina FWD 1299 44 60 04.88-12.90 g
1.3 (C51A) (4G13(8V)) -12/90 Gasolina FWD 1299 51 70 04.88-05.92 g
1.5 GLXi (C52A) (4G15 (8V)) Gasolina FWD = 1468 62 84 04.88-05.92 g
1.5 Cat (C52A) (4G15 (12V)) -12/90 Gasolina FWD = 1468 66 90 07.90-05.92 g
1.6 Turbo 01/82- Gasolina FWD = 1595 55 75 12.78- n
1.6 GTi 16V (C53A) (4G61) Gasolina FWD 1596 91 124 04.88-05.90 g
1.6 Turbo ECi (C13A) (G32BT) Gasolina FWD 1597 77 105 07.86-04.88 g
1.6 Turbo ECi (C13A) (4G32 T/C) Gasolina FWD = 1597 92 125 02.84-04.88 g
1.8iGLS 01/84- Gasolina FWD 1795 81 110 12.78- u
1.8 GL Diesel (C14A) (4D65) Diesel FWD 1795 43 58 02.84-09.86 g
1.8 Diesel GLX (C54A) (4D65) Diesel FWD 1795 44 60 04.88-05.92 m
1.8 GL Diesel (C14A) (4D65) Diesel FWD 1795 44 60 09.86-04.88 g
CORDIA (A21_A, AB, AC) 10.82-07.89 Coupe (Compact car-C Segment)
1.6 Turbo (A212A) (4G32T) Gasolina FWD 1597 84 114 10.82-05.85 g
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1.6 Turbo (A212A) (4G32T)
1.8 Turbo ECi (A213A) (4G62 T)

ECLIPSE 112.89-03.94
1.8

ECLIPSE | (D2_A) 12.89-12.95
1.8 (D21A) (4G37)

GALANT V /SIGMA (E1_A) 10.83-12.90

1.6 GLX (E11A) (4G32)

2.0 GLS (E15A) (G63B)

2.0 GLS (E15A) (4G63 (SOHC 8V))

2.0 Turbo ECi (E15A) (4G63-T (SOHC 8V))
2.4 GLS (E16A) (G64B)

2.4 GLS (E16A) (4G64 (8V))

1.8 Turbo-D (E14A) (4D65 T)

GALANT VI (E3_A) 11.87-03.93
1.6 (E31A) (4G32)

1.8 (E32A) (4G37)
1.8 (E32A) (4G37)
2.0 (E39A, E38A, E33A) (4G63 (SOHC 8V))

2.0 4WD (E39A, E38A, E33A) (4G63 (SOHC
8V))

2.0 GTi 16V (E39A, E38A, E33A) (4G63
(DOHC 16V))

2.0 GTi 16V 4WD (E39A, E38A, E33A) (4G63
(DOHC 16V))

2.0 GTi 16V (E39A, E38A, E33A) (4G63
(DOHC 16V))

2.0 GTI 16V Cat 4WD (E38A, E39A, E33A)
(4G63 (DOHC 16V))

1.8 D (E34A) (4D65)
1.8 Turbo-D (E34A) (4D65 T)

GALANT VI/ETERNA (E3_A) 11.88-12.92

1.6 DL, GL,GLS

1.8 (4G37)

1.8 (E32A) (4G37)

2.0 (E39A, E38A, E33A) (4G63 (SOHC 8V))

2.0 4WD (E33A, E38A, E39A) (4G63 (SOHC
8V))

2.0 GTi 16V (E39A, E38A, E33A) (4G63
(DOHC 16V))

2.0 GTI 16V 4x4 (E38A, E39A, E33A) (4G63
(DOHC 16V))

2.0 GTi 16V (E39A, E38A, E33A) (4G63
(DOHC 16V))

1.8 Turbo-D (E34A) (4D65 T)

01/90-

01/90-

-12/87
-12/87
-12/87
-12/85
-12/87
-12/87
-12/87

01/88-
-12/90

01/88-

-12/90

-12/89

-12/89
01/88-

01/88-

-12/90
-12/90

-12/90

-12/90

-12/89

LANCER 11/ COLT (C1_A, C6_A) 11.83-06.90

1.4
1.6

1.8 Diesel (C14AS) (4D65)
1.8 Diesel (C14AS) (4D65)

LANCER Il (C6_A, C7_A) 04.88-05.94
13

1.3

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina

Gasolina

FWD
FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
4WD

FWD

4WD

FWD

4WD

FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
4WD

FWD

4WD

FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD

1597
1795

1755

1755

1597
1997
1997
1997
2351
2351
1795

1597
1755
1755
1997
1997

1997

1997

1997

1997

1795
1795

1595
1755
1755
1997
1997

1997

1997

1997

1795

1439
1598
1795
1795

1298
1298

85
100

68

116 07.83-05.85
136 10.84-07.89

92 12.89-03.94

Convertible (Executive car-E

Segment)
]

Coupe (Executive car-E Segment)

68

92 12.89-03.94

Saloon (Compact car-C Segment)

55
66
75
110
82
92
60

75 06.84-04.90
90 06.86-04.90
102 06.84-04.90
150 06.84-04.90
112 07.85-04.90
125 06.85-04.90
82 06.84-04.90

Saloon (Compact car-C Segment)

55
63
66
80
80

106

106

107

110

44
55

55
63
66
80
80

106

106

107

55

75 01.88-10.92
86 11.87-08.90
90 11.87-10.92
109 11.87-10.92
109 12.88-10.92

144 11.87-10.92

144 06.88-10.92

145 11.88-10.92

150 09.91-10.92

60 01.88-10.92
75 12.87-10.92

Hatchback (Compact car-C

75 11.88-

86 11.88-10.92
90 11.88-10.92
109 04.89-10.92
109 04.89-10.92

144 11.88-10.92

144 07.89-12.92

146 11.88-10.92

75 11.88-10.92

Segment)

Saloon (Supermini car-B Segment)

56
59
43
44

44
51

76 10.86-06.90
80 10.86-06.90
58 01.84-09.86
60 09.86-04.88

Hatchback (Supermini car-B

60 05.88-06.90
69 05.88-06.90

Segment)
]
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1.5 (C62A) (4G15 (8V))

1.5 12V (C62A) (4G15 (12V)) -12/90
1.6 GTI

1.6 16V (C76A, C66A) (4G92 (SOHC 16V))

1.8 4WD (C77A) (4G37) -12/90
1.8 GTi 16V (C68A) (4G67) -12/90
1.8 D (C64A) (4D65) -12/90

LANCER II-lll (C6_A, C7_A) 04.88-12.97
12GL -12/90

1.3 GL (C61A) (G13B)

1.3 (C61A) (4G13 (8V))

1.3 (C61A) (4G13 (8V))

1.3 (C61A) (G13B)

1.5 (C62A) (4G15 (12V))

1.5 12V (C62A) (4G15 (12V)) -12/90
1.6 GLX (C63A) (4G61)

1.6 GTi (C63A) (4G61)

1.8 GLX Diesel (C64A) (4D65) -12/90

LANCER II-lll Station Wagon (C1_V, C3_V) 09.85-08.92
1.5 (C12V) (G15B)

1.5 (C12V) (4G15 (8V))

1.5 (C12V) (4G15 (8V))

1.8 4WD (C37V) (G37B)

1.8 4WD (C37V) (4G37)

1.8 4WD (C37V) (4G37)

1.8 4WD (C37V) (4G37)

1.8 D (C14V) (4D65)

1.8D

1.8 D (C14V) (4D65) -12/90

MAGNA (TN) 04.87-04.89
26i

2.6

MIRAGE Il (C10) 10.83-01.88
1.2 (C15V) (4G16)

1.3GL

1.5 (C12V) (G15B)

1.5

1.6 Turbo -12/87
1.8D -12/87

MIRAGE Il (C5_-C8_) 01.87-12.91
1.3GS

1.3 GS (C51A)
1.3 -12/90
1.3 -12/90
15E

15E

1.5

1.5

1.5GS

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
4WD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
FWD
RWD
FWD

FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
RWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

1468
1468
1596
1597
1755
1836
1795

1198
1298
1299
1299
1299
1468
1468
1596
1596
1795

1468
1468
1468
1755
1755
1755
1755
1795
1795
1795

2555
2555

1198
1298
1468
1499
1597
1795

1298
1298
1298
1298
1468
1468
1468
1468
1468

62 84 06.88-05.92
66 90 05.89-05.92
91 124 05.88-05.90
83 113 06.92-05.94
71 97 09.89-06.92
100 136 11.89-05.92
44 60 04.88-05.92

Saloon (Supermini car-B Segment)
44 60 05.88-08.92

50 68 05.88-06.90
44 60 04.88-05.92
51 70 08.88-05.92
51 70 08.88-05.92
62 84 04.88-05.92
66 90 06.90-05.92
91 124 08.89-08.92
91 124 05.88-05.90

44 60 04.88-05.92

Estate (Supermini car-B Segment)
51 70 09.85-08.89

55 75 09.85-12.87
61 83 09.88-12.90
61 83 01.87-08.89
63 86 03.89-12.90
66 90 01.87-12.87
69 94 08.90-06.92
43 58 09.85-09.86
44 60 10.86-10.88

44 60 08.86-06.92

Saloon (Executive car-E Segment)
93 126 04.87-04.89 g

114 155 06.89-04.91 g

Hatchback (Supermini car-B

Segment)
44 60 10.83-01.88 g
49 67 04.86-01.88 g
64 87 10.83-08.86 g
52 71 04.86-01.88 g
89 121 10.83-01.88 g

48 65 10.83-01.88 g

Hatchback (Supermini car-B
Segment)

49 67 07.90-11.91
49 67 07.90-11.91
51 69 05.88-11.91
51 69 05.88-11.91
60 82 05.88-06.90
60 82 05.88-06.90
62 84 05.88-06.90
62 84 05.88-06.90
73 99 07.90-11.91
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1.5 GS (C52A) Gasolina FWD = 1468 73 99 07.90-11.91 g
1.6 Gti (C53A) (4G61) Gasolina FWD = 1597 92 125 06.88-11.91 g
MIRAGE Il (C5_ - C8_) 05.88-06.92 Saloon (Supermini car-B Segment)
1.3 Gasolina FWD = 1298 49 67 07.90-11.91 g
1.312v Gasolina FWD = 1298 49 67 07.90-11.91 g
1.3 Gasolina FWD = 1298 51 69 05.88-11.91 g
1.312v Gasolina FWD = 1298 51 69 05.88-11.91 g
1.5 Gasolina FWD = 1468 60 82 05.88-06.90 g
1.5 12v Gasolina FWD 1468 60 82 05.88-06.90 g
15 -12/90 Gasolina FWD 1468 62 84 05.88-11.91 g
15 -12/90 Gasolina FWD 1468 62 84 05.88-11.91 g
1.512v Gasolina FWD = 1468 62 84 05.88-06.90 g
1.5 Gasolina FWD = 1468 73 99 07.90-11.91 g
1.5 12v Gasolina FWD 1468 73 99 07.90-1191 g
1.8D Diesel RWD 1795 45 61 05.88-11.91 g
1.8D Diesel RWD 1795 45 61 05.88-11.91 g
MIRAGE Il Station Wagon 02.86-01.88 Estate (Supermini car-B Segment)
1.8 GS 4WD (C37W) (G37B) Gasolina 4WD = 1755 66 90 02.86-01.88 g
NIMBUS 01.84- Bus (Minibus-M2-Segment)
2.4 UA, UB, UC 01/84- Gasolina FWD = 2395 01.84- =
SPACE WAGON / NIMBUS (D0_V/W) 01.84-01.92 MPV (Compact MPV-M1 Segment)
1.8 GLX Gasolina FWD 1755 62 84 09.88-04.91 g
1.8 4WD (DO5V, DO5W) (4G37) Gasolina 4WD = 1755 66 90 10.87-08.88 g
1.8 GLX (DO5V, DO5W) (4G37) Gasolina FWD = 1755 66 90 01.84-12.88 g
1.8 Gasolina FWD = 1755 70 95 05.84-12.85 g
2.0 GLX (D04W) (G63B) Gasolina FWD = 1997 62 84 06.86-05.88 g
2.0 GLX 4WD (D08W) (G63B) Gasolina 4WD = 1997 62 84 06.86-05.88 g
2.0 Gasolina FWD 1997 70 95 09.87-01.92 g
2.0 GLXi (D04W) (4G63 (SOHC 8V)) Gasolina FWD = 1997 74 101 06.88-04.91 g
2.0 GLXi 4WD (D08W) (4G63 (SOHC 8V)) Gasolina 4WD =~ 1997 74 101 06.88-0491 g
2.0 4WD (D08W) (4G63 (SOHC 8V)) Gasolina 4WD = 1997 75 102 03.85-04.91 g
2.0 GLX Gasolina FWD 1997 81 110 03.85-08.88 g
1.8 TD (DO9V, DO9W) (4D65 T) Diesel FWD = 1795 55 75 06.86-04.91 g
SPACE WAGON VAN (D0_V/W) 10.83-01.92 Box Body/MPV ()
1.8 (DO5V) Gasolina FWD 1755 63 86 10.83-05.86 g
1.8 (DO5V) Gasolina FWD 1755 66 90 06.86-12.88 g
1.8 TD (D0O9V) Diesel FWD = 1795 55 75 10.83-09.87 m
TREDIA (A21_) 09.82-03.88 Saloon (Supermini car-B Segment)
1.6 Turbo (A212) (4G32T) 01/84- Gasolina FWD = 1597 84 114 09.82-05.85 g
1.6 Turbo (A212) (4G32T) Gasolina FWD = 1597 85 116 09.82-07.84 g
1.8 GLS (A215) (4G37) 01/85- Gasolina FWD = 1755 66 90 08.84-07.86 g
1.8 GLS 4WD (A215G) (4G37) Gasolina 4WD = 1755 66 90 04.85-07.86 g
1.8 Turbo (A215A) (G62B) Gasolina FWD = 1796 100 136 08.84-07.86 nm
2.0GLS 01/86- Gasolina FWD = 1995 74 101 09.82- =

MITSUBISHI LONSDALE

YD 01.82- Saloon (Compact car-C Segment)
2.0 01/82- Gasolina FWD 1995 01.82- n
2.6 01/82- Gasolina FWD = 2595 01.82- n



